
Location: Hyatt Regency Hotel -- Orlando International Airport; Orlando, Florida, USA Date:  July 1 - 7, 2012

Women          Bench 

Press Results 
Team Div Bwt (kg)

WtCls 

(kg)
lot#

Wilks 

Coeff
YOB BP-1 BP-2 BP-3

(1) 

Best 

BP

(2)          

Wilks Pts

Pl-Div- 

WtCls-Evt

Olga Chaikovska UKR F-O 47.8 48 4 1.3285 1974 57.5 62.5 -67.5 62.5 83.031 1

Larisa Malyshkina RUS F-O 48.3 52 7 1.3183 1986 65 68 -72.5 68 89.644 1

Zuhal Sari TUR F-O 48.7 52 9 1.3103 1987 25 27.5 -30 27.5 36.033 2

Vasylysa Kozyreva UKR F-O 55.4 56 13 1.1866 1989 70 77.5 -83 77.5 91.961 1

Nadezda Burmak RUS F-O 55.9 56 12 1.1783 1990 50 55 57.5 57.5 67.752 2

Ayse Gullu TUR F-O 56 56 14 1.1766 1987 50 -55 -55 50 58.830 3

Amber Sherrard USA F-GL 53.5 56 11 1.2194 1992 37.5 42.5 47.5 47.5 57.922

Halyna Halinska UKR F-O 56.3 60 17 1.1717 1961 52.5 -57.5 57.5 57.5 67.373 1

Evgenia Tsakhilova RUS F-O 64.4 67.5 4 1.0564 1989 92.5 100 -107.5 100 105.640 1

Meltem Tirikli TUR F-O 64.9 67.5 7 1.0503 1985 60 65 -67.5 65 68.270 2

Kazia Sarpola USA F-O 65.5 67.5 5 1.0432 1996 32.5 37.5 -42.5 37.5 39.120 3

Alexann Tureman USA F-O 63.3 67.5 6 1.0701 1998 30 -35 -35 30 32.103 4

Ayten Ozyuruk TUR F-O 72.3 75 11 0.9734 1985 65 70 75 75 73.005 1

Elena Korotkova RUS F-O 72.2 75 12 0.9742 1974 67.5 72.5 -77.5 72.5 70.630 2

Bircan Simsek TUR F-O 68.1 75 10 1.0142 1990 55 60 -65 60 60.852 3

Vanessa Murby AUS F-O 86.3 90 15 0.8802 1985 -72.5 72.5 -74 72.5 63.815 1

Nesrin Sozer TUR F-O 90.2 90+ 18 0.8633 1980 30 35 -40 35 30.216 1

Name Div Team Pos Pts

Evgenia Tsakhilova Open Turkey 1 50

Russia 2 42

Ukraine 3 36

USA 4 15

Australia 5 12

Men                       

Bench Press 

Results

Team Div Bwt (kg)
WtCls 

(kg)
lot#

Wilks 

Coeff
YOB BP-1 BP-2 BP-3

(1) 

Best 

BP

(2)          

Wilks Pts

Pl-Div- 

WtCls-Evt

Serhat US TUR M-O 54.2 56 4 0.9404 1985 90 100 -102.5 100 94.040 1-M-O-56-BP

Brian Sabroboro USA M-O 51.2 56 5 0.9975 1995 35 42.5 52.5 52.5 52.369 2-M-O-56-BP

Sajjad Khaledan IRI M-O 60 60 9 0.8529 1987 125 132.5 135 135 115.142 1-M-O-60-BP

Volodymyr Dranyy UKR M-O 59.3 60 8 0.8621 1987 110 -120 -120 110 94.831 2-M-O-60-BP

Okan Nametepe TUR M-O 57.3 60 11 0.8904 1987 70 -75 80 80 71.232 3-M-O-60-BP

Justen Credle USA M-O 57.9 60 12 0.8816 1995 62.5 -67.5 67.5 67.5 59.508 4-M-O-60-BP

TJ Breitenfeldt USA M-O 58.9 60 10 0.8675 1994 60 67.5 -72.5 67.5 58.556 5-M-O-60-BP

Evgen Babenko UKR M-O 66.5 67.5 15 0.7804 1992 125 140 145 145 113.158 1-M-O-67.5-BP

Omer Gallip Kesim TUR M-O 66.4 67.5 17 0.7813 1973 125 135 -140 135 105.476 2-M-O-67.5-BP

Jonathan Bezerra BRA M-O 66.8 67.5 16 0.7775 1990 -130 130 -145 130 101.075 3-M-O-67.5-BP

Roman Kurov UKR M-O 73.8 75 21 0.7207 1986 160 170 175 175 126.123 1-M-O-75-BP

Mehdi Baharzadeh IRI M-O 74.8 75 22 0.7139 1982 160 -168 172.5 172.5 123.148 2-M-O-75-BP

Ivan Khaldeev RUS M-O 74.5 75 23 0.7159 1967 132.5 140 142.5 142.5 102.016 3-M-O-75-BP

Chris Green USA M-O 71.9 75 24 0.7345 1993 55 -57.5 57.5 57.5 42.234 4-M-O-75-BP

10th Annual IBSA World Bench Press Championships

Wilks Point

105.640

Best Lifter Teams Open



Location: Hyatt Regency Hotel -- Orlando International Airport; Orlando, Florida, USA Date:  July 1 - 7, 2012

Martin Bihary CZE M-O 81.4 82.5 7 0.6754 1973 195 -203 -202.5 195 131.703 1-M-O-82.5-BP

Valery Derevyanchenko RUS M-O 81.7 82.5 9 0.6739 1967 152.5 157.5 162.5 162.5 109.509 2-M-O-82.5-BP

Hamid Pakbaz IRI M-O 81.7 82.5 10 0.6739 1998 150 157.5 162.5 162.5 109.509 3-M-O-82.5-BP

Vadym Grechko UKR M-O 77.1 82.5 12 0.6993 1990 145 155 -162.5 155 108.391 4-M-O-82.5-BP

Ahad Javaheri IRI M-O 80.2 82.5 4 0.6816 1990 140 150 155 155 105.648 5-M-O-82.5-BP

Viktor Drovosekov RUS M-O 78.8 82.5 6 0.6893 1967 110 117.5 -120 117.5 80.993 6-M-O-82.5-BP

Ethem Osman Elbay TUR M-O 76.4 82.5 11 0.7036 1978 85 95 100 100 70.360 7-M-O-82.5-BP

Artem Tsepelev RUS M-O 89.9 90 18 0.6388 1990 190 195 200 200 127.760 1-M-O-90-BP

Mohammad Soleimani IRI M-O 88.6 90 16 0.6436 1979 170 180 185 185 119.066 2-M-O-90-BP

Anatoliy Hrechko UKR M-O 88 90 15 0.6459 1968 150 160 -170 160 103.344 3-M-O-90-BP

Robert Truchon CAN M-O 89.3 90 17 0.641 1968 137.5 -145 0 137.5 88.137 4-M-O-90-BP

Jamshid Mireshekari IRI M-O 99.1 100 26 0.6108 1962 185 192.5 -197.5 192.5 117.579 1-M-O-100-BP

Ricardo Oliveira BRA M-O 95.6 100 27 0.6203 1970 150 160 175 175 108.552 2-M-O-100-BP

Nathan Purcell USA M-O 94.9 100 24 0.6223 1995 77.5 87.5 92.5 92.5 57.563 3-M-O-100-BP

Chow Lee Sheng MAS M-O 95 100 22 0.622 1954 -25 0 0 0 0.000

Sergey Mikhalev RUS M-O 108.4 110 6 0.5912 1989 230 -240 -240 230 135.976 1-M-O-110-BP

Roland Mitterlehner AUT M-O 109 110 8 0.5902 1970 210 -218 -232.5 210 123.942 2-M-O-110-BP

Vladimir Solyankov RUS M-O 108.5 110 7 0.591 1966 180 190 -195 190 112.290 3-M-O-110-BP

Dursun Hayran TUR M-O 102 110 5 0.6039 1983 110 125 132.5 132.5 80.017 4-M-O-110-BP

Charles King USA M-O 100.9 110 4 0.6064 1950 -115 115 127.5 127.5 77.316 5-M-O-110-BP

Steve Pena USA M-GL 105.9 110 3 0.5958 1973 215 -225 -247.5 215 128.097 1-M-GL-110-BP

Lepeka Nanai AUS M-O 123.9 125 13 0.5709 1979 222.5 235 251 251 143.296 1-M-O-125-BP

Tim Ekert CAN M-O 123.5 125 12 0.5713 1980 240 250.5 -255 250.5 143.111 2-M-O-125-BP

Vitaly Mayer RUS M-O 113.8 125 14 0.5827 1971 240 -250 250 250 145.675 3-M-O-125-BP

Rohan Ahmadi IRI M-O 110.6 125 11 0.5875 1976 195 202.5 207.5 207.5 121.906 4-M-O-125-BP

Stephen Jesso CAN M-O 183.7 125+ 19 0.5365 1978 210 220 -230 220 118.030 1-M-O-125+-BP

Vitalii Ostrovskii UKR M-O 125.1 125+ 17 0.5698 1979 190 205 217.5 217.5 123.932 2-M-O-125+-BP

Esfandiar Valipoor IRI M-O 125.1 125+ 20 0.5698 1983 200 212.5 -220 212.5 121.083 3-M-O-125+-BP

Name Nation Pos Pts

Vitaly Mayer RUS 1 50

2 50

3 49

4 40

5 37

6 28

7 17

8 12

9 12

10 9

11 0

Australia

Czech Republic

Austria

Malaysia

Ukraine

Russia

Turkey

USA

Canada

Brazil

Best Lifter Team Awards

Wilks Team

145.675 IR Iran



Location: Hyatt Regency Hotel -- Orlando International Airport; Orlando, Florida, USA Date : July 1 - 7, 2012

Womens  

Powerlifting 

Results 

Team Div Bwt (kg)
WtCls 

(kg)
lot#

Wilks 

Coeff
YOB SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3 BP-1 BP-2 BP-3 DL-1 DL-2 DL-3

(1) PL 

Total

(2)          

Wilks Pts

Pl-Div- 

WtCls-Evt

Kazia Sarpola USA F-SJ 65.5 67.5 5 1.0432 1996 32.5 37.5 42.5 32.5 37.5 -42.5 67.5 72.5 80 160 166.912 1

Alexann Tureman USA F-SJ 63.3 67.5 6 1.0701 1998 -27.5 27.5 30 30 -35 -35 62.5 67.5 75 135 144.463 2

Evgenia Tsakhilova RUS F-J 64.4 67.5 4 1.0564 1989 125 135 145 92.5 100 -107.5 120 -130 135 380 401.432 1

Vasylysa Kozyreva UKR F-J 55.4 56 13 1.1866 1989 100 120 127.5 70 77.5 -83 110 -120 120 325 385.645 2

Nadezda Burmak RUS F-J 55.9 56 12 1.1783 1990 85 90 97.5 50 55 57.5 85 92.5 97.5 252.5 297.521 3

Bircan Simsek TUR F-J 68.1 75 10 1.0142 1990 90 -95 95 55 60 -65 110 -127.5 -127.5 265 268.763 4

Halyna Halinska UKR F-M2 56.3 60 17 1.1717 1961 -125 125 140.5 52.5 -57.5 57.5 145 160.5 -162.5 358.5 420.054 1

Olga Chaikovska UKR F-O 47.8 48 4 1.3285 1974 100 -110 110 57.5 62.5 -67.5 110 120 130 302.5 401.871 1

Larisa Malyshkina RUS F-O 48.3 52 7 1.3183 1986 102.5 110 113 65 68 -72.5 105 112.5 120 301 396.808 1

Zuhal Sari TUR F-O 48.7 52 9 1.3103 1987 35 40 -45 25 27.5 -30 -55 55 60 127.5 167.063 2

Vasylysa Kozyreva UKR F-O 55.4 56 13 1.1866 1989 100 120 127.5 70 77.5 -83 110 -120 120 325 385.645 1

Ayse Gullu TUR F-O 56 56 14 1.1766 1987 -110 110 -122.5 50 -55 -55 130 140 -150 300 352.980 2

Nadezda Burmak RUS F-O 55.9 56 12 1.1783 1990 85 90 97.5 50 55 57.5 85 92.5 97.5 252.5 297.521 3

Amber Sherrard USA F-GL 53.5 56 11 1.2194 1992 42.5 52.5 65 37.5 42.5 47.5 90 -97.5 97.5 210 256.074

Halyna Halinska UKR F-O 56.3 60 17 1.1717 1961 -125 125 140.5 52.5 -57.5 57.5 145 160.5 -162.5 358.5 420.054 1

Evgenia Tsakhilova RUS F-O 64.4 67.5 4 1.0564 1989 125 135 145 92.5 100 -107.5 120 -130 135 380 401.432 1

Meltem Tirikli TUR F-O 64.9 67.5 7 1.0503 1985 95 100 -107.5 60 65 -67.5 115 -125 125 290 304.587 2

Kazia Sarpola USA F-O 65.5 67.5 5 1.0432 1996 32.5 37.5 42.5 32.5 37.5 -42.5 67.5 72.5 80 160 166.912 3

Alexann Tureman USA F-O 63.3 67.5 6 1.0701 1998 -27.5 27.5 30 30 -35 -35 62.5 67.5 75 135 144.463 4

Ayten Ozyuruk TUR F-O 72.3 75 11 0.9734 1985 120 -130 130 65 70 75 -155 155 -157.5 360 350.424 1

Elena Korotkova RUS F-O 72.2 75 12 0.9742 1974 117.5 127.5 137.5 67.5 72.5 -77.5 120 130 -145 340 331.228 2

Bircan Simsek TUR F-O 68.1 75 10 1.0142 1990 90 -95 95 55 60 -65 110 -127.5 -127.5 265 268.763 3

Vanessa Murby AUS F-O 86.3 90 15 0.8802 1985 137.5 142.5 144 -72.5 72.5 -74 120 130 0 346.5 304.989 1

Nesrin Sozer TUR F-O 90.2 90+ 18 0.8633 1980 -50 50 -55 30 35 -40 80 100 -110 185 159.711 1

10th Annual IBSA World Powerlifting Championships



Location: Hyatt Regency Hotel -- Orlando International Airport; Orlando, Florida, USA Date : July 1 - 7, 2012

Name Div Team Pos Pts

Evgenia Tsakhilova Junior Turkey 1 51

Halyna Halinska Master Russia 2 41

Halyna Halinska Open Ukraine 3 36

USA 4 15

Australia 5 12

Mens     

Powerlifting 

Results 

Team Div Bwt (kg)
WtCls 

(kg)
lot#

Wilks 

Coeff
YOB SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3 BP-1 BP-2 BP-3 DL-1 DL-2 DL-3

(1) PL 

Total

(2)          

Wilks Pts

Pl-Div- 

WtCls-Evt

TJ Breitenfeldt USA M-SJ 58.9 60 10 0.8675 1994 90 -100 100 60 67.5 -72.5 118 127.5 135 302.5 262.419 1-M-SJ-PL

Nathan Purcell USA M-SJ 94.9 100 24 0.6223 1995 117.5 160 -170 77.5 87.5 92.5 160 -182.5 -182.5 412.5 256.699 2-M-SJ-PL

Brian Sabroboro USA M-SJ 51.2 52 5 0.9975 1995 65 -72.5 72.5 35 42.5 52.5 108 120 -130 245 244.388 3-M-SJ-PL

Justen Credle USA M-SJ 57.9 60 12 0.8816 1995 60 72.5 77.5 62.5 -67.5 67.5 110 120 130 275 242.440 4-M-SJ-PL

Evgen Babenko UKR M-JA 66.5 67.5 15 0.7804 1992 215 235 245 125 140 145 210 220 232.5 622.5 485.799 1-M-JA-PL

Jonathan Bezerra BRA M-JA 66.8 67.5 16 0.7775 1990 200 -215 215 -130 130 -145 180 190 197.5 542.5 421.794 2-M-JA-PL

Chris Green USA M-JA 71.9 75 24 0.7345 1993 -90 90 102.5 55 -57.5 57.5 113 127.5 145 305 224.022 3-M-JA-PL

Sergey Mikhalev RUS M-JB 108.4 110 6 0.5912 1989 300 320 -335 230 -240 -240 290 305 315 865 511.388 1-M-JB-PL

Ahad Javaheri IRI M-JB 80.2 82.5 4 0.6816 1990 240 -250 250 140 150 155 260 275 282.5 687.5 468.600 2-M-JB-PL

Artem Tsepelev RUS M-JB 89.9 90 18 0.6388 1990 -240 245 255 190 195 200 215 225 232.5 687.5 439.175 3-M-JB-PL

Anatoliy Hrechko UKR M-M1A 88 90 15 0.6459 1968 240 -250 250 150 160 -170 240 250 -260 660 426.294 1-M-M1A-PL

Ivan Khaldeev RUS M-M1A 74.5 75 23 0.7159 1967 170 -183 190 132.5 140 142.5 175 187.5 197.5 530 379.427 2-M-M1A-PL

Valery Derevyanchenko RUS M-M1A 81.7 82.5 9 0.6739 1967 165 175 180 152.5 157.5 162.5 175 187.5 197.5 540 363.906 3-M-M1A-PL

Viktor Drovosekov RUS M-M1A 78.8 82.5 6 0.6893 1967 180 190 -197.5 110 117.5 -120 -220 220 -232.5 527.5 363.606 4-M-M1A-PL

Robert Truchon CAN M-M1A 89.3 90 17 0.641 1968 175 -195 -195 137.5 -145 0 175 187.5 -192.5 500 320.500 5-M-M1A-PL

Vitaly Mayer RUS M-M1B 113.8 125 14 0.5827 1971 280 300 -320 240 -250 250 245 252.5 260 810 471.987 1-M-M1B-PL

Ricardo Oliveira BRA M-M1B 95.6 100 27 0.6203 1970 280 300 -310 150 160 175 250 260 -265 735 455.920 2-M-M1B-PL

Vladimir Solyankov RUS M-M1B 108.5 110 7 0.591 1966 180 200 220 180 190 -195 180 200 220 630 372.330 3-M-M1B-PL

Jamshid Mireshekari IRI M-M2 99.1 100 26 0.6108 1962 270 300 -310 185 192.5 -197.5 210 225 -230 717.5 438.249 1-M-M2-PL

Chow Lee Sheng MAS M-M2 95 100 22 0.622 1954 120 130 -140 -25 0 0 70 0 0 0 0.000

Charles King USA M-M3 100.9 110 4 0.6064 1950 95 107.5 120 -115 115 127.5 165 175 185 432.5 262.268 1-M-M3-PL

Serhat US TUR M-O 54.2 56 4 0.9404 1985 -175 175 185 90 100 -102.5 175 190 200 485 456.094 1-M-O-56-PL

Brian Sabroboro USA M-O 51.2 56 5 0.9975 1995 65 -72.5 72.5 35 42.5 52.5 108 120 -130 245 244.388 2-M-O-56-PL

420.054

Best Lifters Teams Open

Wilks Point

401.4319777

420.054



Location: Hyatt Regency Hotel -- Orlando International Airport; Orlando, Florida, USA Date : July 1 - 7, 2012

Sajjad Khaledan IRI M-O 60 60 9 0.8529 1987 210 -220 -220 125 132.5 135 190 -200 200 545 464.831 1-M-O-60-PL

Volodymyr Dranyy UKR M-O 59.3 60 8 0.8621 1987 -170 170 -185 110 -120 -120 190 205 212.5 492.5 424.584 2-M-O-60-PL

Okan Nametepe TUR M-O 57.3 60 11 0.8904 1987 130 140 -150 70 -75 80 170 180 -190 400 356.160 3-M-O-60-PL

TJ Breitenfeldt USA M-O 58.9 60 10 0.8675 1994 90 -100 100 60 67.5 -72.5 118 127.5 135 302.5 262.419 4-M-O-60-PL

Justen Credle USA M-O 57.9 60 12 0.8816 1995 60 72.5 77.5 62.5 -67.5 67.5 110 120 130 275 242.440 5-M-O-60-PL

Evgen Babenko UKR M-O 66.5 67.5 15 0.7804 1992 215 235 245 125 140 145 210 220 232.5 622.5 485.799 1-M-O-67.5-PL

Omer Gallip Kesim TUR M-O 66.4 67.5 17 0.7813 1973 160 170 -175 125 135 -140 220 230 237.5 542.5 423.855 2-M-O-67.5-PL

Jonathan Bezerra BRA M-O 66.8 67.5 16 0.7775 1990 200 -215 215 -130 130 -145 180 190 197.5 542.5 421.794 3-M-O-67.5-PL

Roman Kurov UKR M-O 73.8 75 21 0.7207 1986 235 245 252.5 160 170 175 -250 250 -260 677.5 488.274 1-M-O-75-PL

Mehdi Baharzadeh IRI M-O 74.8 75 22 0.7139 1982 230 242.5 -250 160 -168 172.5 -230 -230 230 645 460.466 2-M-O-75-PL

Ivan Khaldeev RUS M-O 74.5 75 23 0.7159 1967 170 -183 190 132.5 140 142.5 175 187.5 197.5 530 379.427 3-M-O-75-PL

Chris Green USA M-O 71.9 75 24 0.7345 1993 -90 90 102.5 55 -57.5 57.5 113 127.5 145 305 224.022 4-M-O-75-PL

Ahad Javaheri IRI M-O 80.2 82.5 4 0.6816 1990 240 -250 250 140 150 155 260 275 282.5 687.5 468.600 1-M-O-82.5-PL

Hamid Pakbaz IRI M-O 81.7 82.5 10 0.6739 1998 250 -260 265 150 157.5 162.5 245 260 -265 687.5 463.306 2-M-O-82.5-PL

Vadym Grechko UKR M-O 77.1 82.5 12 0.6993 1990 240 255 262.5 145 155 -162.5 220 235 -240 652.5 456.293 3-M-O-82.5-PL

Valery Derevyanchenko RUS M-O 81.7 82.5 9 0.6739 1967 165 175 180 152.5 157.5 162.5 175 187.5 197.5 540 363.906 4-M-O-82.5-PL

Viktor Drovosekov RUS M-O 78.8 82.5 6 0.6893 1967 180 190 -197.5 110 117.5 -120 -220 220 -232.5 527.5 363.606 5-M-O-82.5-PL

Ethem Osman Elbay TUR M-O 76.4 82.5 11 0.7036 1978 140 -155 160 85 95 100 -180 180 190 450 316.620 6-M-O-82.5-PL

Artem Tsepelev RUS M-O 89.9 90 18 0.6388 1990 -240 245 255 190 195 200 215 225 232.5 687.5 439.175 1-M-O-90-PL

Mohammad Soleimani IRI M-O 88.6 90 16 0.6436 1979 220 230 -235 170 180 185 240 250 -257.5 665 427.994 2-M-O-90-PL

Anatoliy Hrechko UKR M-O 88 90 15 0.6459 1968 240 -250 250 150 160 -170 240 250 -260 660 426.294 3-M-O-90-PL

Robert Truchon CAN M-O 89.3 90 17 0.641 1968 175 -195 -195 137.5 -145 0 175 187.5 -192.5 500 320.500 4-M-O-90-PL

Ricardo Oliveira BRA M-O 95.6 100 27 0.6203 1970 280 300 -310 150 160 175 250 260 -265 735 455.920 1-M-O-100-PL

Jamshid Mireshekari IRI M-O 99.1 100 26 0.6108 1962 270 300 -310 185 192.5 -197.5 210 225 -230 717.5 438.249 2-M-O-100-PL

Nathan Purcell USA M-O 94.9 100 24 0.6223 1995 117.5 160 -170 77.5 87.5 92.5 160 -182.5 -182.5 412.5 256.699 3-M-O-100-PL

Chow Lee Sheng MAS M-O 95 100 22 0.622 1954 120 130 -140 -25 0 0 70 0 0 0 0.000

Sergey Mikhalev RUS M-O 108.4 110 6 0.5912 1989 300 320 -335 230 -240 -240 290 305 315 865 511.388 1-M-O-110-PL

Vladimir Solyankov RUS M-O 108.5 110 7 0.591 1966 180 200 220 180 190 -195 180 200 220 630 372.330 2-M-O-110-PL

Dursun Hayran TUR M-O 102 110 5 0.6039 1983 170 190 -205 110 125 132.5 200 230 -240 552.5 333.655 3-M-O-110-PL

Charles King USA M-O 100.9 110 4 0.6064 1950 95 107.5 120 -115 115 127.5 165 175 185 432.5 262.268 4-M-O-110-PL

Steve Pena USA M-GL 105.9 110 3 0.5958 1973 105 0 215 -225 -247.5 105 0 425 253.215 1-M-GL-110-PL

Lepeka Nanai AUS M-O 123.9 125 13 0.5709 1979 262.5 -283 302.5 222.5 235 251 260 272.5 293 846.5 483.267 1-M-O-125-PL



Location: Hyatt Regency Hotel -- Orlando International Airport; Orlando, Florida, USA Date : July 1 - 7, 2012

Vitaly Mayer RUS M-O 113.8 125 14 0.5827 1971 280 300 -320 240 -250 250 245 252.5 260 810 471.987 2-M-O-125-PL

Rohan Ahmadi IRI M-O 110.6 125 11 0.5875 1976 -320 335 345 195 202.5 207.5 240 255 -262.5 807.5 474.406 3-M-O-125-PL

Tim Ekert CAN M-O 123.5 125 12 0.5713 1980 100 -103 -102.5 240 250.5 -255 100 -102.5 -102.5 450.5 257.371 4-M-O-125-PL

Stephen Jesso CAN M-O 183.7 125+ 19 0.5365 1978 -320 320 330 210 220 -230 290 -295 0 840 450.660 1-M-O-125+-PL

Vitalii Ostrovskii UKR M-O 125.1 125+ 17 0.5698 1979 -280 300 310 190 205 217.5 240 260 -272.5 787.5 448.718 2-M-O-125+-PL

Esfandiar Valipoor IRI M-O 125.1 125+ 20 0.5698 1983 240 260 -280 200 212.5 -220 200 0 672.5 383.191 3-M-O-125+-PL

Name Div Pos Pts

Sergey Mikhalev Junior 1 51

Vitaly Mayer Master 2 50

Sergey Mikhalev Open 3 50

4 42

5 38

6 26

7 20

8 12

Best Lifters Team Awards

Wilks Team

511.388 IR Iran

471.987 Ukraine

Brazil

Australia

511.388 Russia

Turkey

USA

Canada


